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17/03/2019

Match Final

17 March 2019 12:51:26 Page 1 of 1

OWSS-SASS ITALY

1° ITALIAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2019

Final Results by Category Main Match

Category: 49'r Class

SILVER JACK 27.30 30.29 29.49 23.81 25.28 136.171 1

TUKO RED 36.99 34.86 37.81 42.70 23.12 175.482 4

BLU RANGER 44.93 78.64 55.83 54.71 34.40 268.516 16

Category: B Western

MAX MILLER 36.77 49.38 29.69 23.75 30.27 169.861 2

Category: Elder Statesman

MAGICIAN 64.12 67.90 47.87 55.61 35.18 270.681 17

ROY ROGERS 60.70 74.03 66.62 58.73 51.80 311.882 18

Category: Gun Fighter

DUKE MAC LEOD 89.05 94.50 101.25 114.27 68.43 467.501 19

HOTSPUR 999.99 999.99 999.99 999.99 999.99 4,999.952 21

Category: Senior

PIT KARSON 36.16 33.20 52.93 40.84 24.88 188.011 7

MARSHAL STEVEN GARD 50.52 55.65 31.58 38.80 24.64 201.192 11

TIGER JACK 64.21 45.20 46.40 45.64 28.63 230.083 14

SKINNY PETER 39.98 52.08 46.24 51.19 40.99 230.484 15

BOB MESCAL 999.99 999.99 999.99 999.99 999.99 4,999.955 20

Category: Silver Senior

CHARLEY MCWAITE 31.78 33.86 61.25 31.73 24.39 183.011 5

RIP MASTER 39.63 46.97 34.97 35.04 28.87 185.482 6

LITTLE RANGER 44.81 40.25 45.08 37.80 21.25 189.193 8

Category: Wrangler

NESUNO 28.27 38.15 37.29 39.90 30.77 174.381 3

SLAYER THE REVENGE 34.59 38.77 39.82 57.10 24.00 194.282 9

NAT WEST 48.62 32.50 46.69 29.32 40.41 197.543 10

BAMBINO 48.41 46.88 39.40 46.50 36.42 217.614 12

RANGER AL MOORE 46.33 47.65 55.49 41.85 28.49 219.815 13
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Final 

Time

17 March 2019 12:52:29

1° ITALIAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2019

Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Final

SILVER JACK 49 27.30 30.29 29.49 23.81 25.28 136.171 1

MAX MILLER BW 36.77 49.38 29.69 23.75 30.27 169.862 1

NESUNO W 28.27 38.15 37.29 39.90 30.77 174.383 1

TUKO RED 49 36.99 34.86 37.81 42.70 23.12 175.484 2

CHARLEY MCWAITE SS 31.78 33.86 61.25 31.73 24.39 183.015 1

RIP MASTER SS 39.63 46.97 34.97 35.04 28.87 185.486 2

PIT KARSON S 36.16 33.20 52.93 40.84 24.88 188.017 1

LITTLE RANGER SS 44.81 40.25 45.08 37.80 21.25 189.198 3

SLAYER THE REVENGE W 34.59 38.77 39.82 57.10 24.00 194.289 2

NAT WEST W 48.62 32.50 46.69 29.32 40.41 197.5410 3

MARSHAL STEVEN GARDIN S 50.52 55.65 31.58 38.80 24.64 201.1911 2

BAMBINO W 48.41 46.88 39.40 46.50 36.42 217.6112 4

RANGER AL MOORE W 46.33 47.65 55.49 41.85 28.49 219.8113 5

TIGER JACK S 64.21 45.20 46.40 45.64 28.63 230.0814 3

SKINNY PETER S 39.98 52.08 46.24 51.19 40.99 230.4815 4

BLU RANGER 49 44.93 78.64 55.83 54.71 34.40 268.5116 6

MAGICIAN ES 64.12 67.90 47.87 55.61 35.18 270.6817 1

ROY ROGERS ES 60.70 74.03 66.62 58.73 51.80 311.8818 2

DUKE MAC LEOD GF 89.05 94.50 101.25 114.27 68.43 467.5019 1

BOB MESCAL S 999.99 999.99 999.99 999.99 999.99 4,999.9520 5

HOTSPUR GF 999.99 999.99 999.99 999.99 999.99 4,999.9521 2
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OWSS-SASS ITALY

Match Finals with Misses and Procedurals Main Match Main Match Main Match Main Match

1° ITALIAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2019

Match 
Final

SILVER JACK

27.30 30.29 29.49 23.81 25.28 136.17

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

25.2823.8129.4930.2927.30
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MAX MILLER

36.77 49.38 29.69 23.75 30.27 169.86

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

25.2723.7529.6934.3831.77
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NESUNO

28.27 38.15 37.29 39.90 30.77 174.38

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

20.7729.9027.2938.1528.27
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TUKO RED

36.99 34.86 37.81 42.70 23.12 175.48

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

23.1232.7037.8134.8631.99
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CHARLEY MCWAITE

31.78 33.86 61.25 31.73 24.39 183.01

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

24.3926.7346.2533.8631.78
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RIP MASTER

39.63 46.97 34.97 35.04 28.87 185.48

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0
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PIT KARSON

36.16 33.20 52.93 40.84 24.88 188.01

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

24.8830.8437.9333.2036.16
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LITTLE RANGER

44.81 40.25 45.08 37.80 21.25 189.19

Misses: 0

Penalties: 1

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

21.2527.8035.0835.2534.81
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SLAYER THE REVEN

34.59 38.77 39.82 57.10 24.00 194.28

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

24.0042.1034.8233.7734.59
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OWSS-SASS ITALY

Match Finals with Misses and Procedurals Main Match Main Match Main Match Main Match

1° ITALIAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2019

Match 
Final

NAT WEST

48.62 32.50 46.69 29.32 40.41 197.54

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

25.4129.3236.6932.5043.62
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MARSHAL STEVEN G

50.52 55.65 31.58 38.80 24.64 201.19

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

24.6433.8031.5840.6550.52
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BAMBINO

48.41 46.88 39.40 46.50 36.42 217.61

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

26.4226.5034.4036.8843.41

5=

= 0

2

0

0

10=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

4

0

20=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

167.61

50

0

0

Wrangler

12
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RANGER AL MOORE

46.33 47.65 55.49 41.85 28.49 219.81

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

28.4936.8540.4942.6541.33
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TIGER JACK

64.21 45.20 46.40 45.64 28.63 230.08

Misses: 4

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

28.6340.6441.4040.2044.21
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SKINNY PETER

39.98 52.08 46.24 51.19 40.99 230.48

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

35.9936.1946.2442.0839.98

0=

= 0

2

0

0

10=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

3

0

15=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

200.48

30

0

0

Senior

15

4

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

BLU RANGER

44.93 78.64 55.83 54.71 34.40 268.51

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

34.4044.7145.8348.6439.93
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MAGICIAN

64.12 67.90 47.87 55.61 35.18 270.68

Misses: 4

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

30.1840.6142.8752.9044.12
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ROY ROGERS

60.70 74.03 66.62 58.73 51.80 311.88

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

51.8053.7361.6264.0355.70
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OWSS-SASS ITALY

Match Finals with Misses and Procedurals Main Match Main Match Main Match Main Match

1° ITALIAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2019

Match 
Final

DUKE MAC LEOD

89.05 94.50 101.25 114.27 68.43 467.50

Misses: 4

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

43.4369.2781.2564.5069.05
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BOB MESCAL

999.99 999.99 999.99 999.99 999.99 4,999.95

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0
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HOTSPUR

999.99 999.99 999.99 999.99 999.99 4,999.95

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0
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20Misses: 31 18 37

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4Overall Match Stage 5

15

Penalties: 1 1 4 0 0

36.34 36.94 36.94 32.59 26.06Average Stage Time:

M Safety: 0 0 0 0


